
2-way 2.92mm Power Divider

R

PD2902

The World Smallest/Lightest Coaxial Power Divider
--- 6g only

One-piece body design

IP67 protection

Without a screw

Electrical Data
Number of Output Ports

Frequency Range

VSWR

Phase Balance

Impedance

Insertion Loss
Isolation

Amplitude Balance

Input Power

Reverse Power

2

27-29 GHz

50 Ω

<1.30

<0.6 dB

>23 dB

<0.3 dB

3°

20 W Max.

0.5 W Max.

Material and Finish
Conncetor(2.92mm Female)

Housing 7003 Aluminum Alloy, Transparent Epoxy

7003 Aluminum Alloy

Environmental Data
Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Protection Grade

RoHS Compliant

REACH Compliant

Male Connector be Requested with A Rubber Seal Gasket) 

-55°C to +100°C

-55°C to +125°C

IP67(Connectors Mated Condition, The Cable End 2.92mm 

2011/65/EU(RoHS) and 2015/863/(RoHS)

1907/2006/EC(REACH)

2.92 MM FEMALE

11.5
 [.45]

23.1
 [.91]

12.7
[.50]

21.8
[.86]

10.0
[.39]

IN

OUT1

ANOISON

OUT2
LOT NO.(YEAR WEEK)PD2902

YYWW

15.8
[.62]

3.0
[.12]

2-ø3.0
[.118  DIA.]  THRU

4-R1
[.04]

Shape

1anoison.com



Typical Test Data
IN-OUT1

OUT1-OUT2
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IN-OUT2
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M1 : 27 GHz -146.75 °
M2 : 27.5 GHz -171.05 °
M3 : 28 GHz 166.38°
M4 : 28.35 GHz 153.14 °
M5 : 29 GHz 148.3 ° 

M1 : 27 GHz -26.1377 dB
M2 : 27.5 GHz -28.0046 dB
M3 : 28 GHz -30.5584 dB
M4 : 28.35 GHz -32.8894 dB
M5 : 29 GHz -39.2169 dB 

M1 : 27 GHz 1.199 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.214 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.222 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.224 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.188 U>

Tr2   S22 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/DivTr1   S11 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/Div

M1 : 27 GHz 1.216 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.215 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.215 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.203 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.171 U>
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>

Tr4   S12 Trans LogM RefLvl: 0 dB Res: 5 dB/DivTr3   S11 Refl Phase RefLvl: 0 ° Res: 45 °/Div

M1 : 27 GHz 22.01 °
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.25 °
M3 : 28 GHz -19.55 °
M4 : 28.35 GHz -34.17 °
M5 : 29 GHz -61.41 ° 

M1 : 27 GHz -3.2609 dB
M2 : 27.5 GHz -3.2619 dB
M3 : 28 GHz -3.262 dB
M4 : 28.35 GHz -3.2763 dB
M5 : 29 GHz -3.3066 dB 

M1 : 27 GHz 23.73 °
M2 : 27.5 GHz 3.03 °
M3 : 28 GHz -17.73 °
M4 : 28.35 GHz -32.31 °
M5 : 29 GHz -59.57 ° 

M1 : 27 GHz -3.2694 dB
M2 : 27.5 GHz -3.2796 dB
M3 : 28 GHz -3.2838 dB
M4 : 28.35 GHz -3.3052 dB
M5 : 29 GHz -3.3585 dB 

>

M1 : 27 GHz 1.042 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.101 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.144 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.172 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.19 U>

Tr2   S22 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/DivTr1   S11 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/Div

M1 : 27 GHz 1.189 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.193 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.196 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.203 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.184 U>

M1 : 27 GHz 1.038 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.096 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.142 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.173 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.197 U>

Tr2   S22 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/DivTr1   S11 Refl SWR RefLvl: 1 U Res: 100 mU/Div
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M1 : 27 GHz 1.193 U
M2 : 27.5 GHz 1.185 U
M3 : 28 GHz 1.179 U
M4 : 28.35 GHz 1.179 U
M5 : 29 GHz 1.153 U>

1 2 4

1 32 54

1 32

5

54

29 GHz28 GHz27 GHz

29 GHz28 GHz27 GHz
-225
-180
-135
-90
-45

0
45
90

135
180
225

-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5

10
15
20
25

3 3

1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2.0

1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2.0

3


